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I              The Community Zoning Appeals took the following action on the items listed below

10-3-CC-2

10-5-CC-4

10-5-CC-5

10-5-CC-1

10-5-CC-3

THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING

THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING

THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING

ARMANDO GARCIA

ACADEMIR CHARTER SCHOOLS, INC

09-150

09-155

09-175

08-212

09-121

Posted:      05-10-10       

31-53-40 

35-54-40 

05-55-39 

30-55-39 

16-54-39 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z-4-10

Z-5-10

Z-6-10

Z-7-10

Z-8-10

Hearing Date:  MAY 6, 2010

 

as amended to waive the filing period

as amended to waive the filing period

as amended to waive the filing period

with conditions

with conditions, subject to the Board's acceptance of the
proffered covenant

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
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II            Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date: 

10-2-CC-1

08-11-CC-1

10-5-CC-2

PRINCETON LAND INVESTMENTS LLC & COUNTRY
PALM HOLDINGS, LLC

THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING

VALENCIA SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT, LLC

09-6

07-415

09-106

Posted:      05-10-10       

24-56-39 

33-56-39/04 & 05-
57-39 

02-56-39 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date:  MAY 6, 2010

 

with leave to amend

due to loss of a quorum

Deferred Indefinitely

Deferred Indefinitely

Deferred To Date Certain (07/22/10)


