Posted: 05-10-10



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: MAY 6, 2010

The Community Zoning Appeals took the following action on the items listed below

10-3-CC-2	THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved as amended to waive the filing period	09-150 Z-4-10	31-53-40
10-5-CC-4	THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved as amended to waive the filing period	09-155 Z-5-10	35-54-40
10-5-CC-5	THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Approved as amended to waive the filing period	09-175 Z-6-10	05-55-39
10-5-CC-1	ARMANDO GARCIA Approved with conditions	08-212 Z-7-10	30-55-39
10-5-CC-3	ACADEMIR CHARTER SCHOOLS, INC Approved with conditions, subject to the Board's acceptance of the proffered covenant	09-121 Z-8-10	16-54-39

Posted: 05-10-10



BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: MAY 6, 2010

Il Items listed below have been withdrawn or deferred to a later date:

10-2-CC-1	PRINCETON LAND INVESTMENTS LLC & COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, LLC Deferred Indefinitely with leave to amend	09-6	24-56-39
08-11-CC-1	THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING Deferred Indefinitely	07-415	33-56-39/04 & 05- 57-39
10-5-CC-2	VALENCIA SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT, LLC Deferred To Date Certain (07/22/10) due to loss of a quorum	09-106	02-56-39